
SOUTH WASHINGTON COUNTY SCHOOLS 
7362 East Point Douglas Rd S. 

Cottage Grove, MN 55016 
sowashco.org  |  651-425-6300 

 

 

 
 
 

Plan Vendor Investment 
Advisor 

Company Phone 
Number 

Email 

Ameriprise 
Financial 

Jeremy Dobson  
 

Ameriprise 
Financial  

651-251-1968  
 

Jeremy.E.Dobson@ampf.com  

ASPire Financial 
Services  

Nora Pettinger  Independent 
Advisor  

952-932-0940  
 

npettinger@aol.com  
 

ASPire Financial 
Services 

Mike Lynch  
 

AdvisorNet 
Financial  

952-583-7943  Mlynch@advisornet.com  

ASPire Financial 
Services 

Cam Mader  Mader Wealth  651-379-0456  Cam@Maderwealth.com 

Equitable  Paul Remus  Equitable  612-243-3230  Paul.Remus@equitable.com 
Equitable Mark Landis  Equitable 612-243-3234  Mark.Landis@equitable.com  
Economic 
Services, Inc.  

Adell 
Hargreaves  

Educators 
Financial 
Services, Inc.  
 

651-372-8545  adellh@efsadvisors.com  

Primerica 
Financial 
Services  

Todd Hyland Primerica 
Financial  

866-641-1077 
651-398-8152 
 

THYLAND.GGW97@primerica.com 

Primerica 
Financial 
Services 

Dayna Rethlake Primerica 
Financial 

866-641-1077 
612-328-1298  
 

DRETHLAKE.LBR66@primerica.com 

 


